LLY talousarvio 2022

Tuotot

- lehtituotot

- muut tuotot

Varsinaisen toiminnan tuotot

Kulut

- lehtikulut

- muut kulut

Varsinaisen toiminnan kulut

Tuotto/kulujaama
Varainhankinta

- jdsenmaksut ja lahjoitukset
Varainhankinnan tuotot

- jasenmaksut
Varainhankinnan kulut

Tilikauden yli/alijaama

Taseen loppusumma

Talousarvio 2022

0,00
1 000,00
1 000,00

-1 800,00
-2 000,00
-3 800,00

-2 800,00

8 000,00
8 000,00

-4 500,00
-4 500,00

700,00

19 164,62

Ennuste 2021

0,00
5 000,00
5 000,00

0,00
-6 000,00
-6 000,00

-1 000,00

7 700,00
7 700,00

-4 500,00
-4 500,00

2 200,00

18 464,62

Tilinpaatos 2020

0,00
5232,47
5232,47

0,00
-5635,78
-5 635,78

-403,31

9 224,00
9 224,00

-4 394,00
-4 394,00

4 426,69

16 264,62



	Taul1

